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

$45, 1 BEDROOM duplex, completely 
redecorated, 2 years new, conven 
ient location. Adults. 21 1* W. 247th 
$t , Lomlta

DA

$79. LUXURY. « new 1 bdrm. Car 
petlng, disposal, patio, garages 
23520 Arlington. F* 1-42*4. ___

4 N E W~ 1 -bdVm ~un'it"i7~ Adult*. t>U 
posal and w/w carpets. M520 Ar 
llngton. PR $-4244.

ALBERT Z. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2730 Sepulveda 

)A 6-2633___FA 8-1

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

92

92

OS 9-2533
13701 Crenshaw

READY REALTY
FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne

Open 'til 8:30 p.m.

even

Live 'Rent-Free"
New Duplex

I and 1 bedroom. Built In 
and range Deluxe. See at

21603 Normandie 
And make offer Including trade*

$SOO Down
9 bedroom, wall to wall carpeting. 
Hermosa Beach area. A raal good

V*"y '

Cash Buyers Attention! 
Fiver-upper en thoroughfare In Re­ 
dondo Beach. Owner must sacri­ 
fice. Leaving state.

INDEPENDENCE
Realty 

moi Hawthorne

FP 6-5444 SP 2-1776

$695 Down 
i Fireplace

Near So. Torr. HI.
This lovely 1 bedroom home '« 
located iu»t north of Pacific Coast 
Hwy., a few blocks from a largg 
 hooping center. Features hard­ 
wood floors, double garage, large 
kitchen, lots of tile, thermo con 
trolled heat, wafer softener, block 
wall fence, nlrely landscaped an<1 
many other features, for appoint 
m*nt to see call

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, AUGUST 14

1-5 P.M. 
3126 El Dorado

MADRONA SCHOOL district, 3 
bedrooms, rear living room, cor­ 
ner fireplace, l'a baths, FA. 
heat, large lot. $22,400 $3000 dn.

NEAR Nativity Church S. school, 
3 bedroom frame on corner lot. 
Hardwood, tile, fireplace, garage, 
$14,950. $2500 down.

J HOUSES on 1 lot. Central Tor­ 
rance. Close to town, shopping l> 
bus. 2 bedrooms each, nice condi­ 
tion. Only $13,950, $3000 down.

NEAR Safeway, bus and school. 
Immediate possession. 3 bedroom 
frame on R-2 corner lot $1?,9SO, 
$?,9W down.

FRANCES
Real frit ate & Insurance 

2276 Terrene* Blvd.

FA 8-0421

fix??* C 4

McCarlson
___ GE 8 .1.110 or C,f. 4 773* ____

Income Property for Sale 94

BY OWNER
DOUBLE, I & 1 Redrm. Excellent 

cond. $17,900, $1000 down. Across 
from Alondra Golf Course, Lawn 
dale. Principals only. OR 1-1090 
after 4:30 P.m.

Business Properties 
For "<ilp or Lease

2 BEDROOM, w/w carpeting, gar- 
baae disposal, near schools. Chil­ 
dren welcome. DA 6-74(4.

2 BEDROOM, w/w carpet, garbage 
dlsp., snack-bar, $7$. 

FR 13314

S72~"LARGC~1 bedroom & garage 
Large kitchen, nice yard, all util­ 
ities paid. Adults. OA 6-6151.

FURN. or unfurn. 2 bedrm. apt. 
walking distance downtown Tor­ 
rance. 1308 Madrid, $90 turn or $15 
unfurn. water & trash pd. FR 6-7609

$61.50, LOVELY clean largg rooms 
I closets. 1 bdrm. dlsp. Adults, 
no dogs 912 B. Sartorl. I«R 4-36S4.

$55 ONE Bedroom apartment, 2nd 
apartment of 4 unit. Hardwood firs. 
Tile bath, shower over tub, water 
paid. Children welcome. 1415'% W. 
227th. FA 1-3677.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

96

FOR RENT or lease. Busiest Inter­ 
section In South Bay Suitable (tore 

j or offices, SI75. FA 0-0)47 eves. 
I OS   MM)

' RESTAURANT TOR lease ~ Fully 
equipped. Excellent condition 1100 
month. DA 4-0.109.

Buildings to Be Moved 105

offer.
moved. 1217 Cravens Ave. Seats 
930, t class rooms. Make 
TE S371S

Real Istate Wanted

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

PRESTIGE LIVING
Can be yours In thin deluxe 3 
bedroom, t'/4 bath house with fire- 
Place, Carpeting, barbecue 4 patio, 
 xoflc landscaping. Only 13000 dn.

DONT BE TOO LATE!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4801 Redondo Beach Blvd

. FR 9-8493
4p (Acro«« from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

Iv OWNE R. ~Lornita. 3~ \xlrm ,T 1% 
baths, Intercom, bullt-lns, FA 
Heat, wall to wall runs, drape*. ' 
Fenced Near tthoolv 35139 Ooria 
Ave. OA S 1071. tit.KX) I

$1950 Down
4 Bdrms., 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale 41/2%

This lovHy home I* located gait 
 f Hawthorne Blvd on l»4th St. 
It features hardwood floors, double 
garage, lots of tile, disposal, ther­ 
mo rontrolled heat, fenced yard, 
patio, and many other feature*. 
R member an Ideal location and   
4 Vt % loan.

114

for 
Any

TR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

234 N. Ellery Dr. 
San Pedro

Beautifully kept 3 bedroom home. 
Wall to wall carpeting and drapes, 
built In appliances. Fenced yard. 
$24,9*4. By owner Far mere In 

cell owner.

TE 3-5386
O I RFSALE, $2000 down, 3 hrr) 

room, 1 U bath, double detatrhed 
garage. PK  -3314.

w Lpyh IB hVTt ' a s rT"p rl eg 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. 

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS 9-34.H

Stores and Offices for
Rentier Lease 115

OFFICE and desk space downtown 
Gardena d»hix. Inquire 1A40« S. 
New Hampshire. DA 3-MM).

NFED~ an oTflce? Try thii N7w 
delu« office*, furnUhed, $!>f mo. 
inrlii'ilng utilities, telephone anv 
werlno service. PA « W52. Mr. I 
Long 21 H Torrance Blvd.

Houses for Rent 
^(Unfurnished)

2-BORM. housg with attached ga­ 
rage, large yard 27737 Klnard, 
Torarnc«. W5 OU 2-1511. Near 
221th and Flguam*

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed Inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231 r.t TE 4-7278

$85
Modern I -Bedroom

ftaraqe, oak floors, furnace and 
thower. 1 story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA C.ARDIN COURT! 
Mgr. 1435 W 719th St.

FA 8 8502 _ _
LOMITA areaT Single furn~apt7Tde7l 

sppt tor bachelor. $55. DA 6-4490 
or after 6 P m. DA 6-6209.

$i 5~P E R*~WEEK, iP«c1^Ui~3~rooms^ 
full ilze kitchen. Recreation area, 
child ok FA 1-9920.

$11.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. I children welcome.

_____ DA 4-2553 ________

2~BDRM.. garb, dlsp", TV ' antenna", 
auto washing machine. 1(20 W. 
755th, Lomlta

$7~PE R~ wl E 1C .  AII~ utllltles~"paid". 
Kitchen RECREATION ARIA. 
Child ok. P9 S9920.

URN.
from town. Utilities paid. 

FA S-6S65

j3B B D R OOM 
cation, near ma'^ ' 
bonne, Lomlta. OA 4--22I2 
OA 6-0072 evenings.

>d le-
Nar-

days,

AF TI  seRtTl OthT "House "with" ttpar^ 
ate cabin tuitabi* for couple with 
elderly parent. OA a-3i2a, Lomlta.

3 BEDROOW, fenced yard, $110 "per 
month. See 11 to 7, 2131 177th St. 

Torrance. __ ____

Houses for Rent
(Furnished) _____ 117

SMAI I., 7 bedrm cottage, fenced 
yard, water paid, S7V East Tor 
ranee, HK 2 5794.

 i« F-E R we E k
hdrrn., baby O.K.. no Pets, Clean ». 
nulet. 3«.ri rmerald V.. DA 4-7315

2Brn»OOM furnished apt. 75703 
Bella Port* Avenue.

Harbor Cltv

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1100 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 1.0930.

Furniture

Furniture 136

FURNITURE" ANNEX' 
Clearance

SALE
3-Room Groups $149.88

Used. Complete living rrm, bedrm. 
end kitchen. Pay only $R month.

Box Springs & Matt., $!4.9b
Large selection, repossessed Good 
condition.

Used Range ..............$19.95
Full size.

Used Refrigerator .. $29.95
10 CU. ft.

2-Pr. Living Room. . $49.95
Repossessed. Regular $129.95. Used
2 months.
"'OUR LOSS IS YOUR GAIN"

McMahan's 
Furniture
1306 Sartori

TorranceFA 8-1252

Furniture 136 Miscellaneous for Sale 173

erate
Leaving by plane Monday for over­ 
seas ell field In Arabia. Must find 
reliable party to take over my 
payments, equity free. Storage 
paid until Sept. 15. Includes Gen­ 
eral Electric refrlg., O'Keefe t, 
Merrlt range, Krolehler living rm. 
set, Phllco auto, washer, 5 PC. 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedrm. 
set with Slmmons Beautyrest box 
spring t mattress, plus set of 
bunk beds. 74" Sylvanla TV, vac­ 
uum cleaner, rug, baby bed, 
drapes, dishes, pillows, spreads, 
misc. Items Include toaster, Iron, 
clock, pots and pans, etc. Also re­ 
ducing machine and radio. Ask for 
lot 607, Items 113 thru 163. Out of 
state credit O.K See dally 9:30 to 
9, Sat. 'til 6, Sun 11-6. Shown at 
1332 E. Florence. LU 76626.

******

FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSION

S rooms of furniture l> appliances. 
Pay only $2.21 wk. Full price only 
S224. Includes refrigerator, deluxe 
gas range, Kroehler living room 
set, tables, lamps, rugs, washer, 
7-pc. dinette set, twin bedroom set, 
double bedroom set, bunk beds, 
baby bed, Slmmons mattress, 
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